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TFA AUSTRIA 2014 STARTERLISTE - STARTING LIST

Zeit
09:00
09:05
09:10
09:15
09:20
09:25
09:30
09:35
09:40
09:45
09:50
10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:20
10:25
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:45
10:50
11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:35
11:40
11:45
11:50
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
13:00
13:05

Teilnehmer

Janos Papp
Thomas Kiesenhofer
Attila Barath
Thomas Barzen
Zsolt Varju

Gabor Csonka
Holger Kunzemann
Mate Mezaroz
Ferenc Szuprics
Manuel Stiitz
Norbert Huth
Martin Remplbauer
Erhardt Markus
Daniel Gaal

Tomas Duransky
Alexander Weber
Kurucz Gergo

Erik Remak
Zdenek Hubacek
Alexander Karlin
Josef Zsigo
Sebastian Horvath
Nico Messetler
Rudolf Leser
Gabor Kezdi

Jiri Stabl

Stefan Kunrath

Christian Schwaninger

Zoltan Zsigo
Wolfgang Abraham
Markus Toth
Alexander Lotter
Martin Stabl
Matthias Windberger
Janos Kezdi

Ben Horvath
Thomas Bogovits
Alexander Mahr
Tamas Varga
Thomas Effenberger
Marc Jacob
Wolfgang Heindl
Josef VIk

Marek Slivka

TFA Team Austria

Feuerwehr
Mez6tar

FF Hagenberg
Szekszard

BF Disseldorf
Mezétar

Szekszard

BF Disseldorf
Szolnok

Szekszard

FF Hagenberg
Paks

FF Hagenberg

FF Trausdorf

FF Apetlon

DHZ Bratislava

FF Marz

Gyolrsag

HaZZ Michalovce
SDH Unicov
Hauptwache Villach
DHZ Zlaté Klasy
Lockenhaus

FF Apetlon

FF Neckenmarkt
FF Hegyeshalom
SDH Vranova Lhota
FF Jedenspeigen
FF Baumkirchen
DHZ Zlaté Klasy
FF St. Margarethen
FF Apetlon

FF Schattendorf
SDH Vranova Lhota

FF Neustift a. d. Rosalia

FF Hegyeshalom
Lockenhaus

FF Kittsee

FF Marchtrenk
Szekszard

FF Apetlon

BF Disseldorf
FF Gollersdorf
Fire Rescue Zlin
HaZZ Michalovce

TFA Team Germany meets Austria

Ungarn
Oberdosterreich
Ungarn
Deutschland
Ungarn
Ungarn
Deutschland
Ungarn
Ungarn
Oberdosterreich
Ungarn
Oberdosterreich
Burgenland
Burgenland
Slowakei
Burgenland
Ungarn
Slowakei
Tschechien
Karnten
Slowakei
Burgenland
Burgenland
Burgenland
Ungarn
Tschechien
Niederotsterreich
Tirol

Slowakei
Burgenland
Burgenland
Burgenland
Tschechien
Burgenland
Ungarn
Burgenland
Burgenland
Oberdosterreich
Ungarn
Burgenland
Deutschland
Niederotsterreich
Tschechien
Slowakei
Osterreich

Deutschland/Osterreich



3/1-4
4/1-4
5/1-4
6/1-4
7/1-4
8/1-4
9/1-4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

13:10
13:15
13:20
13:25
13:30
13:35
13:40
13:45
13:50
14:00
14:05
14:10
14:15
14:20
14:25
14:30
14:35
14:40
14:45
14:50
15:00
15:05
15:10
15:15
15:20
15:25
15:30
15:35
15:40
15:45
15:50
16:00
16:05
16:10
16:15
16:20
16:25
16:30
16:35
16:40
16:45
16:50
17:00
17:05
17:10
17:15
17:20
17:25
17:30

Prague TFA Team
Delta Firefighter NO
TFA Team Hirtenberg

Feuerwehr Hagenberg

Tolna

Jasz

Disseldorf TFA Team
Lukas Draxler
Denise Gassner
Andreas Postl
Lajos Szabo
Stefan Draxler
Mario Pilles
Laszlo Bodo
Gerhard Trieb
Josef VIk

Kevin Pirker
Mihaly Handzsuj
Alexander Czelecz
Thomas Schedl
Thomas Preiner
Josef Nagy
Gabor Lengyel
Florian Ertle
Tamas Babcsany
Vojtech Doronai
Christian Pitzl
Sebastian Djordjevic
Moamer Cosic
Marek Slivka
Balazs Sallay
Daniel Leil3
Lukas Novak
Jens Lideke
Christoph Jenewein
Simon Kohle
Andreas Gassner
Zdenek Koutnik
Ralf Sikorra
Matthias Muller
Stanislav Kalvoda
Radek Jakes
Hanjo Kaminsiki
Markus Leitgeb
Josef Palat

Jan Korinek
Manuel Goéssler
Herbert Krenn
Mathias Mdller

FF Trausdorf

FF Dornberg/Geiglberg

Tschechien
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Ungarn

Ungarn
Deutschland
Burgenland
Niederdsterreich

BTF Flughafen Schwechat Wien

Szolnok MKI

FF Rohrbach

FF Apetlon

FF Kaposvar

FF St. Marein

Fire Rescue Zlin

St. Gallen

Szolnok HTP

BF Graz

FF Rohrbach

FF Apetlon

Szolnok HTP

DHZ Zlaté Klasy
Hauptwache Villach
FD Balassagyarmat

DHZ Podunajské Biskupice

FF Apetlon
Bregenz Vorkloster
Nova Gorica

HaZZ Michalovce

DHZ Podunajské Biskupice

BF Graz

Fire dept. Prague
Feuerwehr Bremke
Baumkirchen
Kreuzlingen

FF Dornberg/Geiglberg

Fire dept. Prague

Werkfeuerwehr Chempark

BF Mannheim
HZS Brno

Fire dept. Prague
BF KdIn

BF Graz

HZSP Deza

Fire dept. Prague
BF Graz

FF Heiligenkreuz
Kreuzlingen

Ungarn
Burgenland
Burgenland
Ungarn
Steiermark
Tschechien
Steiermark
Ungarn
Steiermark
Burgenland
Burgenland
Ungarn
Slowakei
Kéarnten
Ungarn
Slowakei
Burgenland
Vorarlberg
Slowenien
Slowakei
Slowakei
Steiermark
Tschechien
Deutschland
Tirol
Schweiz
Niederdsterreich
Tschechien
Deutschland
Deutschland
Tschechien
Tschechien
Deutschland
Steiermark
Tschechien
Tschechien
Steiermark
Steiermark
Schweiz
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